
ON R7 2022/9/11 TC

印刷: 2022/09/14 8:23:03 ライセンス TRS Circuit

www.amb-it.com
Sparc 2.0

計測担当者
月日
サイン:

Pos. 
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

車# 
1
2
3
8

11
4
7
6
5

10
9

名前 
ハシモト
福井 功二
山川 裕之
畑 貢
岩間 正明
江坂 雅輝
鈴木 琢也
清水 章弘
伊東 孝昌
前原 光二
後藤 覚仁

Lap# 
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
13
6
5

Total 
5:02.189
5:09.818
5:10.541
5:13.148
5:14.468
5:00.285
5:03.217
5:12.043
5:13.401
1:49.069
1:33.651

Rnd. Total 
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1

Best 
15.155
15.273
15.201
15.570
15.537
15.486
15.309
15.062
15.012
15.846
15.548

Rnd. Total 
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
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